
TOWN OF TRUMBULL -  BOARD OF EDUCATION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

MIDDLEBROOK SCHOOL ROOF REPLACMENT

RFP: # 6438    

Due: MARCH 10, 2022 @2PM

COMPANY ADDRESS Email Phone #  Base Bid 
 Alternate No. 1 

Deduct 

 Breakout Cost #1: Provide 
the total costs included in 
your Base Bid to remove 

and discard existing 
plywood roof decking and 
supply and install 640 sq ft 

of new 5/8" plywood as 
specified. 

Addedum #1 
and #2 (Y/N)

Deduct the sum of:

Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent

Due: MARCH 10, 2022 @2PM

7/19/2022 C:\Users\Patti Lenovo Ideapad\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\JYAO71PG\BID 6445 Results BOE Madison Middle School Abatement Services.xlsx



TRUMBULL TOWN HALL
Board of Eduction
MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL ABATEMENT SERVICES
4630 Madison Ave.  Trumbull, Ct
 
Bid 6445
Due June 14 , 2022 @ 2:00pm

COMPANY A. VETS DEMO LLC OSCAR'S ABATEMENT LLC
ENVIROCONSULTANTS & 

RECYCLERS
NEWS, LLC

ADDRESS 165 Washington St 29 1/2 Meadow St 78 Triangle St
1077 Silas Deane 

Highway #109

ADDRESS Vernon, Ct 06066 Hartford, Ct 0114 Danbury, Ct  06810 Wethersfield, Ct  06109

Email ana@american-vets.com OAbatement@aol.com mkaptein@envirocr.com info@newsllc.net
Phone # 860-922-9724 860-296-7450 203-648-5372 860-982-7433
Contact Cesar Suarez Oscar Ardon- President Mike Kaptein Proj Mgr Vincent Gaither

 Base Bid  $                        183,000.00  $                        220,000.00  $                           295,240.00  $                   326,750.00 

 Alt 1  $                           12,000.00  $                            9,000.00  $                                           -    $                                    -   
 Alt 2  $                             8,000.00  $                            2,000.00  $                                           -    $                                    -   

 TOTAL BID  $                        203,000.00  $                        231,000.00  $                           295,240.00  $                   326,750.00 

Addedum #1  (Y/N) Y Y Y N

Bid Bond (Y/N) Y Y Y Y

Kevin Bova
Bid 6445
Due June 14 , 2022 @ 2:00pm

C:\Users\Patti Lenovo Ideapad\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\JYAO71PG\BID 6445 Results BOE Madison Middle School Abatement Services.xlsx


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

